Merimerin Kostiantyn Hennadiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth April 18, 1985

Prosecutor's office of Vinnytsia Oblast (Region), Prosecutor
of oblast

Last position

Date of dismissal July 1, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/630
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/630

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zavertailo Inha Oleksandrivna cohabitants —
npokypaTypa Oaecbkoi obnacTi,

HaYa/IbHUK BigOiNy BeaeHHA EANHOIO

peecTpy AOCYAO0BUX PO3CAifyBaHb Ta

iH(bopMaLinHO-aHaNiTU4YHOT poboTK

npokypaTypu obnacTi

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/59f76956-a324-4945-be5f-c4a10feaec2d
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49433
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49433

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 [lpokypaTypa BiHHMUbKOI 21 167,26 17
obnacTi, NMpokypop BiHHNLUbLKOT 862,29
obnacTi

2018 KOMiHTepHiBCbKa MicLieBa 17 023,28 —
npokypaTypa OpecbKoil
obnacTi, KepiBHUK
KOMiHTepHIBCbKOT MiCLLEBOT
npokypaTypu OaecbKoi
obnacTi

2017 MwukKoJsiaiBCbKa MicLieBa 12 649,10 —
npokypaTtypa Nel
MukonaiscbKoi o6nacTi,
3acCTYMHUK KepiBHMKA
MmnkKoaiBCbKOI MiCLLEBOI
npokypaTtypu Nel
MukonaiBCbKoi 06nacTi

2016 MwuKonaiBCbKa MicueBa 7 409,42 —
npokypaTypa Nel
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
3acCTyMHUK KepiBHMKA
MunkonaiBCbKOI MicLeBOi
npokypaTypu Nel
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi

2015 MwukosaiBCbkKa MicLeBa 5 044,98 —
rnpokypaTypa Nel
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
3acCTYMHUK KepiBHMKA
MunkonaiBCbKOI MicLLEBOI
npokypaTypu Nel
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30172f07-2a79-4a13-8033-742bb34edf7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_496ec512-6658-4d48-896f-bacf46cc61aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da5fc29c-a45b-49f6-bad1-8c1cbc9c90dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7bdf047-40b5-4452-bc5c-4bf65b9f3c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03416daf-2433-4ff0-a96b-41d3e54bfadd

2014 [lpokKypaTypa, 04aKiBCbKUN
Mi>XKPaWOHHNIN MPOKYpop
MUKoSAiBCbKOI 06nacTi

[

8 718,68


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_7

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

20 000,00

14 000,00

11 000,00

7 000,00

7 000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_7

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30172f07-2a79-4a13-8033-742bb34edf7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_496ec512-6658-4d48-896f-bacf46cc61aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da5fc29c-a45b-49f6-bad1-8c1cbc9c90dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7bdf047-40b5-4452-bc5c-4bf65b9f3c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03416daf-2433-4ff0-a96b-41d3e54bfadd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_7

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 11,58

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30172f07-2a79-4a13-8033-742bb34edf7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_496ec512-6658-4d48-896f-bacf46cc61aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da5fc29c-a45b-49f6-bad1-8c1cbc9c90dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7bdf047-40b5-4452-bc5c-4bf65b9f3c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03416daf-2433-4ff0-a96b-41d3e54bfadd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_7

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

0 sg. m (6)

114.7 sq. m (1)

114.7 sq. m (1)

93.8 sq.
(2)

94.7 sq.
(2)

24.0 sq.
(1)

24.0 sq.
(1)

56.0 sq.
(2)

32.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30172f07-2a79-4a13-8033-742bb34edf7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_496ec512-6658-4d48-896f-bacf46cc61aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da5fc29c-a45b-49f6-bad1-8c1cbc9c90dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7bdf047-40b5-4452-bc5c-4bf65b9f3c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03416daf-2433-4ff0-a96b-41d3e54bfadd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_7

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 * Toyota Camry 2014

2017 —

2016 « HYUNDAI AZERA 2006

2015 —

2014 —

all
CAREER:

Dec. 20, 2019 — till July 1, 2020 Prosecutor's office of Vinnytsia
Oblast (Region), Prosecutor of
oblast

Oct. 10, 2018 — till Dec. 19, 2019 Kominternivsk Local Prosecution
Office, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

11
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03416daf-2433-4ff0-a96b-41d3e54bfadd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_7
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/630
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/630
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4711
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4711

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Merimerin Kostiantyn Hennadiiovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


